
INVOICING OF NASCA ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP
for the year ending 30 June 2016

TRADING NAME PRINCIPAL
Access Ability Charitable Trust Angela Te Whaiti
Auckland DHB - Community Care Access Centre
Support Net Don Sorrenson
BOP DHB _ Community Mental Health Services Andrew Neas
Canterbury DHB - Princess Margaret HOP Jocelyn Williamson
Canterbury DHB - Mental Health Services
Capital & Coast DHB - Capital Support Paul Moles
Capital & Coast DHB - RIDCA

Capital & Coast DHB - Mental Health Services Kym Park
Compensation Advisory Services - Life Links Craig Hutchinson

Anne Simpson
Counties Manukau DHB - Middlemore ATR Jane Seymour
Hawkes Bay DHB - Options Hawkes Bay Karen Mora
Hawkes Bay DHB - Mental Health Services Mary Roberts
Hutt Valley DHB - Community Mental Health Services De'arna Sculley
Lakes DHB - Lakes NASC Carolyn Gilmour
Life Unlimited Mark Brown

Michelle Main
Enable NZ Raewyn Cameron
Mid Central DHB, HOP Pauline Holland 

Suzanne Fitzpatrick
Nelson Marlborough DHB - Mental Health NASC Rita Van Iddekinge 
Nelson Marlborough DHB - Support Works Karen Bailey
Northable Noel Matthews

Northland DHB - Services for Older People Sandie Kirkman 
Nurse Maude Care Co-ordination - Capital & Coast Susan Bowden
Nurse Maude Care Co-ordination - Hutt Valley
South Canterbury DHB - Southlink unnamed
Gore Trust Needs Assessment
Taikura Trust Sonia Hawea
Tairawhiti DHB - Health of Older People Penny Forrester
Taranaki DHB - Mental Health Services
Waikato DHB - Disability Support Link Graham Guy
Waikato DHB - Disability Support Link
Wairarapa DHB - Focus Myree Ahpene 
Wairarapa DHB - Health of Older People
Whanganui DHB - Mental Health Services
Waitemata DHB - Health of Older People
West Coast DHB - Mental Health Services Diane Brockbank
TOTALS 29



ASSOCIATE EMAIL PRINCIPAL $$ ASSOCIATE $$
Unnamed angela.tewhaiti@accessability.org.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Lynne Ahkan lynneA@adhb.govt.nz 100.00$         

Don.Sorrenson@bopdhb.govt.nz 300.00$           
Andrew.Neas@bopdhb.govt.nz 300.00$           

Margaret Sargent Margaret.Sargent@cdhb.health.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Janice Lavelle janice.lavelle@cdhb.govt.nz 100.00$         

Paul.Moles@ccdhb.org.nz 300.00$           
Ray Williamson Ray.Williamson@ccdhb.org.nz 100.00$         
Lizette Huitema 100.00$         

kym.park@ccdhb.org.nz 300.00$           
Donna Corby Accounts@lifelinks.co.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Pene Maddock 300.00$           100.00$         

Jane.Seymour@cmdhb.govt.nz 300.00$           
Bettina Warner Karen.Mora@hawkesbaydhb.govt.nz 300.00$           100.00$         

Mary.Roberts@hawkesbaydhb.govt.nz 300.00$           
De'arna.Sculley@huttvalleydhb.org.nz 300.00$           
Carolyn.Gilmour@lakesdhb.govt.nz 300.00$           

Jil Coutts mark@lifeunlimited.net.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Catherine Bennett jilc@lifeunlimited.net.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Scott Ambridge Raewyn.Cameron@enable.co.nz 300.00$           100.00$         

Pauline.Holland@midcentraldhb.govt.nz 300.00$           
suzanne.fitzpatrick@midcentraldhb.govt.nz 300.00$           

Susan Murray rita.vaniddekinge@nmhs.govt.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Karen.Bailey@nmdhb.govt.nz 300.00$           

Bronwyn Taylor Noel.Matthews@northable.org.nz 300.00$           100.00$         

sandie.kirkman@northlanddhb.org.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Deb Nind Susan.Bowden@careco.org.nz 300.00$           100.00$         
Lynn Jones 100.00$         
unnamed Michelle_Baldwin@southlink.co.nz 300.00$           
Judith Geary judith.geary@gorehealth.co.nz 100.00$         

sonia.hawea@taikura.org.nz 300.00$           
Penny.Forrester@tdh.org.nz 300.00$           

Lauren Cameron lauren.cameron@tdhb.org.nz 100.00$         
Graham.Guy@waikatodhb.health.nz 300.00$           

Barabara Walters 100.00$         
Anna MacGregor Myree.Ahpene@wairarapa.dhb.org.nz> 300.00$           100.00$         
Rosemary Burke 100.00$         
Mihi Backhouse mihi.backhouse@wdhb.org.nz 100.00$         
Liz Munt liz.Munt@waitematadhb.govt.nz 100.00$         

diane.brockbank@westcoastdhb.health.nz 300.00$           
23 8,700.00$        2,400.00$     
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TOTAL $$ INVOICE No
400.00$           473 pd
100.00$           474 withdrawn
300.00$           475 pd
300.00$           476 pd
400.00$           477 pd
100.00$           478 pd
300.00$           479 pd

504 pd
200.00$           504 pd
300.00$           480 pd

481 pd
800.00$           481 pd
300.00$           482 pd
400.00$           483 pd
300.00$           484 pd
300.00$           485 pd
300.00$           486 pd

487 pd
800.00$           487 pd

488 pd
527 pd

1,000.00$        526 pd
400.00$           580 pd
300.00$           490 pd

491 pd
400.00$           
400.00$           492 pd
400.00$           493 pd
100.00$           493 pd
300.00$           494 pd
100.00$           495 Withdrawn
300.00$           496 pd
300.00$           497 pd
100.00$           498 pd
300.00$           499 pd
100.00$           532 pd

500 pd
500.00$           500 pd
100.00$           501 pd
100.00$           502 pd
300.00$           503 pd

11,100.00$      
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